
CRO GAZETTE 

ISSUE ID: testing090002004/F/9

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 
03-DEC-2004 AND 10-DEC-2004

 



Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 03-DEC-2004 AND 10-DEC-2004

2CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 10th December  2004

9401

13491

40734

111824

121643

139728

163448

241679

251397
331133

351209

351827
360944

374803

384903

385800

386953

389017

389161

390021
390653

390910

393020

393187

394237

394480

08/12/2004

06/12/2004

06/12/2004

03/12/2004

08/12/2004

08/12/2004

08/12/2004

08/12/2004

03/12/2004
07/12/2004

08/12/2004

09/12/2004
08/12/2004

09/12/2004

07/12/2004

09/12/2004

08/12/2004

08/12/2004

06/12/2004

07/12/2004
08/12/2004

08/12/2004

06/12/2004

06/12/2004

06/12/2004

09/12/2004

AER-RIANTA, CUIDEACHTA PHOIBLI THEORANTA Changed To
DUBLIN AIRPORT AUTHORITY PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
R. CRONIN & SONS, LIMITED Changed To RCS PROPERTY AND
DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
GORMAN AGN CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED Changed To
RSM ROBSON RHODES (HERBERT STREET) LIMITED
MACFARLANE PACKAGING (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To
MACFARLANE LABELS (IRELAND) LIMITED
REDBROOK INGREDIENTS GROUP LIMITED Changed To
REDBROOK INGREDIENT SERVICES LIMITED
J.S. (CORK) LIMITED Changed To DTZ SHERRY FITZGERALD
(CORK)  LIMITED
LUFTHANSA SHANNON TURBINE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
Changed To LUFTHANSA TECHNIK TURBINE SHANNON LIMITED
CARIVERONA IRELAND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To
UNICREDIT IRELAND FINANCIAL SERVICES PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY
MORAN FUEL OILS LIMITED Changed To STATPAL LIMITED
ALACAN LIMITED Changed To SHANNON HOMES PROPERTIES
LIMITED
OLDCASTLE INN LIMITED Changed To BUTLEY PROPERTIES
LIMITED
EXCEL TEAM LIMITED Changed To EXCEL POOL LIMITED
ABERNA FOODSERVICE EQUIPMENT LIMITED Changed To
KATERBAY LIMITED
ITALIAN NOODLE COMPANY LIMITED Changed To R & W BUDY
IRELAND LIMITED
BALLYGARRIFF NURSING HOME DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
LIMITED Changed To THE VILLAGE NURSING CARE  LIMITED
FOGARTY JEWELLERY RETAIL LIMITED Changed To FOGARTY
RETAIL LIMITED
DRAKEFORD LIMITED Changed To AUSTRALIAN LOCAL
SEARCH LIMITED
REDBROOK INGREDIENT SERVICES LIMITED Changed To
REDBROOK INGREDIENTS GROUP LIMITED
K.A. O'DONOVAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To KEVIN
O'DONOVAN MACHINERY SALES  LIMITED
JUST4TICKETS LIMITED Changed To ARTANIS LIMITED
MABELLA LIMITED Changed To KRAFT REINSURANCE
(IRELAND) LIMITED
REILLY BROS. KITCHEN'S LIMITED Changed To REILLY BROS
KITCHEN'S LIMITED
BENCHMARK PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed To BENCHMARK
ADMINISTRATION HOLDINGS LIMITED
PROVIDE MORTGAGE LOANS FRANCE PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY Changed To PROVIDE MORTGAGE LOANS FRANCE
2004 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
HENNESSEY'S REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LIMITED
Changed To HENNESSY'S REFRIGERATION & AIR
CONDITIONING LIMITED
L ELECTRONICS LIMITED Changed To EL ELECTRONICS
LIMITED


