

**ISSUE ID: testing090002004/F/9** 

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 03-DEC-2004 AND 10-DEC-2004

## REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 03-DEC-2004 AND 10-DEC-2004

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 03-DEC-2004 AND 10-DEC-2004						
Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name		te Of gistration
9401	AER-RIANTA, CUIDEACHTA PHOIBLI THEORANTA Changed To	08/12/2004				
13491	DUBLIN AIRPORT AUTHORITY PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY R. CRONIN & SONS, LIMITED Changed To RCS PROPERTY AND	06/12/2004				
40734	DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED GORMAN AGN CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED Changed To	06/12/2004				
111824	RSM ROBSON RHODES (HERBERT STREET) LIMITED MACFARLANE PACKAGING (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To	03/12/2004				
	MACFARLANE LABELS (IRELAND) LIMITED					
121643	REDBROOK INGREDIENTS GROUP LIMITED Changed To REDBROOK INGREDIENT SERVICES LIMITED	08/12/2004				
139728	J.S. (CORK) LIMITED Changed To DTZ SHERRY FITZGERALD (CORK) LIMITED	08/12/2004				
163448	LUFTHANSA SHANNON TURBINE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Changed To LUFTHANSA TECHNIK TURBINE SHANNON LIMITEI	08/12/2004				
241679	CARIVERONA IRELAND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To UNICREDIT IRELAND FINANCIAL SERVICES PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY					
251397	MORAN FUEL OILS LIMITED Changed To STATPAL LIMITED	03/12/2004				
331133	ALACAN LIMITED Changed To SHANNON HOMES PROPERTIES LIMITED					
351209	OLDCASTLE INN LIMITED Changed To BUTLEY PROPERTIES LIMITED	08/12/2004				
351827	EXCEL TEAM LIMITED Changed To EXCEL POOL LIMITED	09/12/2004				
360944	ABERNA FOODSERVICE EQUIPMENT LIMITED Changed To KATERBAY LIMITED	08/12/2004				
374803	ITALIAN NOODLE COMPANY LIMITED Changed To R & W BUDY IRELAND LIMITED	09/12/2004				
384903	BALLYGARRIFF NURSING HOME DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED Changed To THE VILLAGE NURSING CARE LIMITED	07/12/2004				
385800	FOGARTY JEWELLERY RETAIL LIMITED Changed To FOGARTY	09/12/2004				
386953	RETAIL LIMITED DRAKEFORD LIMITED Changed To AUSTRALIAN LOCAL	08/12/2004				
389017	SEARCH LIMITED REDBROOK INGREDIENT SERVICES LIMITED Changed To	08/12/2004				
389161	REDBROOK INGREDIENTS GROUP LIMITED  K.A. O'DONOVAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To KEVIN	06/12/2004				
200021	O'DONOVAN MACHINERY SALES LIMITED	07/10/2004				
390021 390653	JUST4TICKETS LIMITED Changed To ARTANIS LIMITED MABELLA LIMITED Changed To KRAFT REINSURANCE	07/12/2004 08/12/2004				
390910	(IRELAND) LIMITED REILLY BROS. KITCHEN'S LIMITED Changed To REILLY BROS KITCHEN'S LIMITED	08/12/2004				
393020	BENCHMARK PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed To BENCHMARK ADMINISTRATION HOLDINGS LIMITED	06/12/2004				
393187	PROVIDE MORTGAGE LOANS FRANCE PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To PROVIDE MORTGAGE LOANS FRANCE	06/12/2004				
394237	2004 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY HENNESSEY'S REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LIMITED Changed To HENNESSY'S REFRIGERATION & AIR	06/12/2004				
394480	CONDITIONING LIMITED L ELECTRONICS LIMITED Changed To EL ELECTRONICS LIMITED	09/12/2004				